
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Campus Counselor Grade/Team/Alpha Extension Email

1 Allen Amy Chilcutt 33804 ChilcuttA@friscoisd.org

2 Anderson Kelsey Kopperud 32304 KopperudK@friscoisd.org

3 Ashley Lauren Paz 33704 PazL@friscoisd.org

4 Bledsoe Gwen Dean 33602 Deang@friscoisd.org

5 Boals Melissa Isler 33304 IslerM@friscoisd.org

6 Borchardt Megan Williams 32804 WilliamsMe@friscoisd.org

7 Bright Latasha Winners 32704 WinnersL@friscoisd.org

8 Carroll Stephany Torre 33729 TorreS@friscoisd.org

9 Christie Julie Coalson 32404 CoalsonJ@friscoisd.org

10 Comstock Avery Stock 33904 StockA@friscoisd.org

11 Corbell Hillary Yowell 33554 YowellH@friscoisd.org

12 Curtsinger Maricela Pillaca 32104 PillacaM@friscoisd.org

13 Early Childhood Orli Mascorro 33829 MascorroO@friscoisd.org

14 Elliott Rachel Watson 33754 WatsonRa@friscoisd.org

15 Fisher Lisa Garwacki 32604 GarwackL@friscoisd.org

16 Gunstream Dana Mattay 33104 MattayD@friscoisd.org

17 Hosp Jazmin Aleman 34054 AlemanJ@friscoisd.org

18 Isbell Jill Sutherland 33404 SutherlS@friscoisd.org

19 Liscano Sandy Santee 32279 SanteeA@friscoisd.org

20 McSpedden Nikka Aghazadeh 34029 AghazadehN@friscoisd.org

21 Miller Ashley Young 32079 YoungAs@friscoisd.org

22 Minett Megan Reynolds 32379 ReynoldsMe@friscoisd.org

23 Mooneyham Kaleigh York 33654 YorkK@friscoisd.org

24 Newman Stephanie Gunner-Keys 33979 GunnerkeysS@friscoisd.org

25 Nichols Charmaine Dean 33954 DeanC@friscoisd.org

26 Norris Monique Jantz 34079 JantzM@friscoisd.org

27 Ogle Lauren Green 33529 GreenL@friscoisd.org

28 Phillips Claudia Henkel 33929 HenkelC@friscoisd.org

29 Pink Christie Dragoslavic 33504 DragoslaviC@friscoisd.org

30 Purefoy Laura Robertson 33879 RobertsonLa@friscoisd.org

31 Riddle Claire Molnar 33204 MolnarC@friscoisd.org

32 Robertson Lisa Jones 33679 JonesLis@friscoisd.org

33 Rogers Sera Bocian 32004 BocianS@friscoisd.org

34 Scott Carrie Jackson 34004 JacksonCar@friscoisd.org

35 Sem Melody Jones 33579 JonesMe@Friscoisd.org

36 Shawnee Trail Morgan Vullo 32504 VulloM@friscoisd.org

37 Smith Sherry Laurence 32204 LaurenceS@friscoisd.org

38 Sonntag Ana Travis 33854 TravisA@friscoisd.org

39 Sparks Candra Duckworth 33004 DuckworthC@friscoisd.org

40 Spears Kim Padilla 32904 PadillaK@friscoisd.org

41 Tadlock Jennifer Karlovich 33779 KarlovichJ@friscoisd.org

42 Talley Kellie Greenleaf 32179 GreenleafK@friscoisd.org

43 Taylor Monica Clift 33629 CliftM@friscoisd.org

44 Vaughn Mandie Gaudet 32579 GaudetA@friscoisd.org

mailto:IslerM@friscoisd.org
mailto:MascorroO@friscoisd.org
mailto:GarwackL@friscoisd.org
mailto:MattayD@friscoisd.org
mailto:SutherlS@friscoisd.org
mailto:YoungAs@friscoisd.org
mailto:reynoldsme@friscoisd.org
mailto:GunnerkeysS@friscoisd.org
mailto:DeanC@friscoisd.org
mailto:DragoslaviC@friscoisd.org
mailto:JonesLis@friscoisd.org
mailto:JacksonCar@friscoisd.org
mailto:JonesMe@Friscoisd.org
mailto:TravisA@friscoisd.org
mailto:duckworthc@friscoisd.org
mailto:PadillaK@friscoisd.org
mailto:karlovichj@friscoisd.org
mailto:GreenleafK@friscoisd.org
mailto:CliftM@friscoisd.org


INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
Campus Counselor Grade/Team/Alpha Extension Email

1 Wortham Jason Gibbs 5th 33487 GibbsJ@friscoisd.org

Kamber Dancy 6th 33486 DancyK@friscoisd.org
MIDDLE SCHOOL

Campus Counselor Grade/Team/Alpha Extension Email

1 Clark MS Erin Haddock 7th A-L & 8th 34612 HaddockE@friscoisd.org

Jana Moore** 6th & 7th M-Z 34611 moorejan@friscoisd.org

2 Cobb MS Cristal Maddox* 6th L-Z & 8th 34311 maddoxc@friscoisd.org

Laura Fix 6th A-K & 7th 34312 FixL@friscoisd.org

3 Fowler MS Kristin Cabaniss 6th & 7th A-M 35062 CabanisK@friscoisd.org

Andrea Wolf 7th N-Z & 8th 35061 WolfAn@friscoisd.org

4 Griffin MS Brandi Jones 7th L-Z & 8th 34912 JonesBra@friscoisd.org

Christy Renegar 6th & 7th A-K 34911 RenegarC@friscoisd.org

5 Hunt MS Jeff Brown A-K 35212 BrownJef@friscoisd.org

Keisha Gaddis L-Z 35211 Gaddisk@friscoisd.org

6 Lawler MS Ann Signey M-Z 34161 SigneyA@friscoisd.org

Sarah Kennedy A-L 34162 KennedySa@friscoisd.org

7 Maus MS Joel Myers A-L 35260 MyersJo@friscoisd.org

Rachele Cannon M-Z 35261 CannonRa@friscoisd.org

8 Nelson MS Laura Davis A-L 34112 davislau@friscoisd.org

Pamela Vasquez** M-Z 34111 vasquezpam@friscoisd.org

9 Pearson MS Telissa Davis A-L 34464 DavisT@friscoisd.org

Alison Carson M-Z 34461 CarsonA@friscoisd.org

10 Pioneer Heritage MS Cathy Lovelace A-L 34711 LovelaceC@friscoisd.org

Jill Davis M-Z 34712 DavisJ@friscoisd.org

11 Roach MS Megan McSherry 7th A-L & 8th 35012 McsherryM@friscoisd.org

Angela Noto 6th & 7th M-Z 35011 NotoA@friscoisd.org

12 Scoggins MS Candi Patterson 8th 35161 PattersonCa@friscoisd.org

Jenn Sebring 7th 35162 SebringJ@friscoisd.org

13 Stafford MS Erika Hughes A-L 35111 HughesE@friscoisd.org

Laura Walters M-Z 35112 WaltersL@friscoisd.org

14 Staley MS Marlon Munsami 7th & 8th M-Z 34511 MunsamiM@friscoisd.org

Margo Warne 6th & 8th A-L 34513 WarneM@friscoisd.org

15 Trent MS Tammie Greggains 6th & 7th A-K 34412 GreggaiT@friscoisd.org

Amy Hudspeth 7th L-Z & 8th 34411 HudspetA@friscoisd.org

16 Vandeventer MS Dennis Thorpe 6th & 8th M-Z 34361 ThorpeD@friscoisd.org

Lauren Wagner* 7th & 8th A-L 34362 WagnerL@friscoisd.org

17 Wester MS Lindsey Etter 7th & 8th A-L 34812 EtterL@friscoisd.org

LeShae Belt 6th & 8th M-Z 34814 beltk@friscoisd.org

18 Wilkinson MS Christina Courts 6th L-Z & 8th 34211 CourtsC@friscoisd.org

Samantha Rodriguez 6th A-K & 7th 34212 RodriguezS@friscoisd.org
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HIGH SCHOOL
Campus Counselor Grade/Team/Alpha Extension Email

1 Centennial HS

Cindy Marshall, Lead 35616 MarshalC@friscoisd.org

Ninfa Loera A-Fl 35613 LoeraN@friscoisd.org

Victoria Leal* Fo-L 35615 LealV@friscoisd.org

Katie Andersen M-Ri 35626 AndersenK@friscoisd.org

Brittany Kiekhoefer Ro-Z 35614 KiekhoeferB@friscoisd.org

2 Emerson HS

Jackie Smith, Lead 38112 SmithJg@friscoisd.org

Angela Estrada A-E 38114 EstradaAn@friscoisd.org

Jami Manley F-L 38116 ManleyJ@friscoisd.org

Matthew Martinez M-R 38113 MartinezMat@friscoisd.org

Leigh Casares S-Z 38115 CasaresO@friscoisd.org

3 Frisco HS

Andrea Douglas, Lead 35515 DouglasA@friscoisd.org

Libby Hertzberg A-E 35514 HertzbergE@friscoisd.org

Ashley Rutherford F-Le 35510 RutherfA@friscoisd.org

Sarah Robinson Li-Ra 35513 RobinsonS@friscoisd.org

Molly Skirha Re-Z 35516 SkirhaM@friscoisd.org

4 Heritage HS

Alicia Cobb, Lead 35912 CobbA@friscoisd.org

Beth Myers* A-F 35913 MyersB@friscoisd.org

Lauren Hughes G-L 35916 HughesL@friscoisd.org

Lannis Nelson-Moon M-Rh 35914 NelsonLa@friscoisd.org

Ashley Trammell Ri-Z 35915 TrammellA@friscoisd.org

5 Independence HS

Michael Titus, Lead 35412 TitusM@friscoisd.org

Melissa Fletcher A-F 35416 FletcheM@friscoisd.org

Ariadne Pereira G-K 35413 PereiraA@friscoisd.org

Sasha Maryland L-R 35414 MarylandS@friscoisd.org

Jenny Inlow S-Z 35415 InlowJ@friscoisd.org

6 Lebanon Trail HS

Karen Austin, Lead 36614 AustinK@friscoisd.org

Shenika Hall* A-E 36612 HallSh@friscoisd.org

Jordann Waide* F-Le 36616 WaideJ@friscoisd.org

Chuck Perryman** Li-Ri 36615 PerrymanJ@friscoisd.org

Christine Wilson Ro-Z 36613 WilsChri@friscoisd.org

7 Liberty HS

Amanda Zambiasi, Lead 35815 ZambiasiL@friscoisd.org

Kelli Chandler A-E 35814 ChandlKe@friscoisd.org

Ryan Kiefer F-L 35813 KieferR@friscoisd.org

Angela Lewis M-R 35815 LewisAn@friscoisd.org

Lanae Rainey S-Z 35816 RaineyL@friscoisd.org

8 Lone Star HS

Leslie Warstler, Lead FC Dallas Students 35312 WarstleL@friscoisd.org

Sara Stewart A-E 35315 StewartS@friscoisd.org

Brenda Elmore F-L 35313 ElmoreB@friscoisd.org

Crys Wuthrich M-R 35310 WuthricC@friscoisd.org

Annie Seeman S-Z 35314 SeemanA@friscoisd.org

9 Memorial HS

Ashley Luhrs, Lead 37312 LuhrsA@friscoisd.org

Lisa Kalka A-Di 37316 KalkaL@friscoisd.org

Tina Banks Do-K 37315 BanksT@friscoisd.org

Kelly Guevara L-Ri 37313 GuevaraK@friscoisd.org

Christina Chong Ro-Z 37314 ChongC@friscoisd.org

10 Panther Creek HS

Alleigh Carthey, Lead 38214 CartheyA@friscoisd.org

Yolanda Appleberry A-G 38212 AppleberryY@friscoisd.org

Erin Wilson H-O 38215 WilsonE@friscoisd.org

Holly McFarland P-Z 38213 McfarlaH@friscoisd.org

11 Reedy HS

Teal Perez, Lead 36412 PerezTe@friscoisd.org

Megan Perez A-F 36413 PerezMe@friscoisd.org

Jessica Sala G-L 36415 SalaJe@friscoisd.org

Marwina McCormick M-R 36414 MccormickM@friscoisd.org

Sharla Guess S-Z 36416 GuessS@friscoisd.org

12 Wakeland HS

Tracey Jackson, Lead 35714 JacksonT@friscoisd.org

Shannon Hoggatt A-D 35715 HoggattS@friscoisd.org

Jaazlynne Chambers E-La 35716 ChambersJ@friscoisd.org

Eric Loveless Lb-R 35713 LovelessE@friscoisd.org

Adriana Beck S-Z 35712 BeckA@friscoisd.org
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Other/Admin
Campus/Building Staff Grade/Team/Alpha Extension Email

1 DAEP Ashley Doyle DAEP Counselor 36707 DoyleA@friscoisd.org

2 SOC Elma Montenegro Coord of Student & Fam Srvs 56716 MonteneE@friscoisd.org

3 SOC Lisa Vernon Coord of Student & Family Srvs 36703 VernonL@friscoisd.org

4 CTE Cara Yeates CTE Counselor 36783 YeatesC@friscoisd.org

5 Admin Christine Baughman PEP/Homeless Liaison/Foster 36587 BaughmaC@friscoisd.org

6 Sam Carter Janis Bennett Student Support Coord 66513 BennettJ@friscoisd.org

7 Admin James Caldwell Safe Schools Coordinator 36589 CaldwelJ@friscoisd.org

8 Sam Carter Jacquie Caspari Student Support Coord 66516 CaspariJ@friscoisd.org

9 Admin Stephanie Cook Managing Director of Guidance & Counseling Services 36580 CookSt@friscoisd.org

10 Sam Carter Leah Cortez-Ramirez School Support Specialist 66534 CortezRamiL@friscoisd.org

11 Sam Carter Andrea Erwin Student Support Coord 35467 ErwinA@friscoisd.org

12 Sam Carter Sherice Farha Student Support Coord 66531 FarhaS@friscoisd.org

13 Admin Randall Ford Mentoring Coordinator 36573 FordRa@friscoisd.org

14 Sam Carter Valerie Harrison Student Support Coord 66511 HarrisonV@friscoisd.org

15 Admin Beth Hemby Hospital Liason & Interm Learning Coord 66530 HembyE@friscoisd.org

16 Sam Carter Katrina Johnson Student Support Coord 66515 JohnsonKatr@friscoisd.org

17 Sam Carter Cassie Jacob School Support Specialist 66536 JacobCa@friscoisd.org

18 Admin Monica Ko Data/Programming Specialist 36594 KoM@friscoisd.org

19 Admin Julie Liscano Student Services Secretary 36573 Liscanoj@friscoisd.org

20 Admin Heather Mayfield Coordinator of Secondary Counseling Services 36592 MayfieldHe@friscoisd.org

21 Sam Carter Julie Miller Student Support Coord 66512 MillerJu@friscoisd.org

22 Admin Monique Flores Secretary 36583 FloresMo@friscoisd.org

23 Sam Carter Michelle Ott Student Support Coord 66533 OttM@friscoisd.org

24 Sam Carter Karla Perez Student Support Coord 66540 PerezCevalK@friscoisd.org

25 Admin Katie Puente Dual Credit Coord 36582 Puentek@friscoisd.org 

26 Sam Carter Melanie Smith Student Support Coord 66518 SmithMela@friscoisd.org

27 Sam Carter William Solari Student Support Coord 66510 SolariW@friscoisd.org

28 Admin Angie Williams Coordinator of Elementary Counseling Services 36586 WilliamA@friscoisd.org

29 Sam Carter Jason Wooden Student Support Coord 66514 WoodenJ@friscoisd.org

* new to counseling, ** new to FISD, *** new counselor and new to district
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